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PROJECT ACTIVITY LOG

A Name of Funding Agency:

B. Scheme of Project Grant:

C. Project Title:

D. Name of Principal Investigator (PI):
E. Department:

F. Date of Submission of Proposal:

G. Total Proposed Amount : X

H. Sanction Order No. and Date:

l. Total Amount of Approved Grant: X
No. Date Activity
1.

2.

3.

4,

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

(To be pasted on inside of Front Cover of File and Attach extra sheets if necessary)





